University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025)
For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)(Narowal Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their

academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit

Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-10-2025 (Thursday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # |DOB | Aggregate%

Nou » WNH

MUQADDAS ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI
LARAIB FATIMA FAQIR MUHAMMAD
AMIMA KANWAL MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ANAS CHOHAN
KASHUF NASIR NASIR IQBAL TOOR
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD QASIM NADEEM AHMAD

19678
18358
19364

18589

19249
18419
19135

8/2/2006
11/8/2006
8/6/2006

3/20/2007

9/2/2006
7/30/2007
1/6/2006

89.7256
83.7327
70.8231

67.9294

64.6088
63.1529
61.9499

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



