

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025) For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Narowal Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-10-2025** (Thursday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	* Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUQADDAS ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI	19678	8/2/2006	89.7256
2	LARAIB FATIMA	FAQIR MUHAMMAD	18358	11/8/2006	83.7327
3	AMIMA KANWAL	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	19364	8/6/2006	70.8231
4	MUHAMMAD ANAS	MUHAMMAD AKRAM CHOHAN	18589	3/20/2007	67.9294
5	KASHUF NASIR	NASIR IQBAL TOOR	19249	9/2/2006	64.6088
6	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN	ZULFIQAR ALI	18419	7/30/2007	63.1529
7	MUHAMMAD QASIM	NADEEM AHMAD	19135	1/6/2006	61.9499